
Monthly Report December 2015

Overall CHCP CIC Summary

Number of responses: 587

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 485 82.624%

Likely 80 13.629%

Neither likely or unlikely 3 0.511%

Unlikely 2 0.341%

Extremely unlikely 9 1.533%

Do not know 8 1.363%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 565 96.252%

Would not recommend our service 11 1.874%

Neutral or do not know 11 1.874%



Anticoagulation Summary

Number of responses: 16

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 14 87.500%

Likely 2 12.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 16 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Community Cardiology Summary

Number of responses: 12

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 12 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Pain Management - ER & VoY Summary

Number of responses: 0



AQP Pain Management - Hull Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



AQP Pain Management NEL Summary

Number of responses: 0



AQP Pain Management NL Summary

Number of responses: 0



Cardiac Rehabilitation Summary

Number of responses: 7

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 85.714%

Likely 1 14.286%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 7 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Carers' Information and Support Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



Children's Community Services Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paediatric Medical Services Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paeds - LAC Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 0 0.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 1 100.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 0 0.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 100.000%



Community Paeds - Short Break Services for Children and Young People Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paeds – Palliative Care Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paeds – Specialist Nursing Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Paeds – Transition Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Respiratory Summary

Number of responses: 0



Community Wound Healing Summary

Number of responses: 0



Deep Vein Thrombosis Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 8 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Deep Vein Thrombosis (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Beverley PDS Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 5 62.500%

Likely 3 37.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Bridlington CDS Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Bridlington PDS Summary

Number of responses: 5

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 80.000%

Likely 1 20.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Cottingham CDS Summary

Number of responses: 13

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 92.308%

Likely 1 7.692%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 13 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Driffield CDS Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Driffield PDS Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Goole CDS Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 9 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 9 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Goole PDS Summary

Number of responses: 21

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 19 90.476%

Likely 2 9.524%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 21 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Highlands CDS Summary

Number of responses: 7

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 7 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Hornsea PDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Jameson Street CDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Jameson Street PDS Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Dental - Morrill Street CDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Orchard Park CDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Orchard Park PDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Pocklington PDS Summary

Number of responses: 0



Dental - Withernsea PDS Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



District Nursing Summary

Number of responses: 12

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 11 91.667%

Likely 1 8.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 12 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Eating Disorders Summary

Number of responses: 5

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 80.000%

Likely 1 20.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Eating Disorders Case Management Summary

Number of responses: 0



End of Life Care Team (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Expert Patient Programme Summary

Number of responses: 0



Family Nurse Partnership Summary

Number of responses: 0



Gastroenterology Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP OOH Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 50.000%

Likely 1 12.500%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 3 37.500%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 5 62.500%

Would not recommend our service 3 37.500%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Calvert Practice (1st floor) Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP – Calvert Practice (downstairs) Summary

Number of responses: 0



GP – Kingston Practice Summary

Number of responses: 14

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 11 78.571%

Likely 2 14.286%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 7.143%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 13 92.857%

Would not recommend our service 1 7.143%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Newington Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 0 0.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 2 100.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 0 0.000%

Would not recommend our service 2 100.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Riverside Practice Summary

Number of responses: 15

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 46.667%

Likely 7 46.667%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 1 6.667%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 14 93.333%

Would not recommend our service 1 6.667%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – The Quays Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 66.667%

Likely 1 33.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



GP – Wolds View Primary Care Centre Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 8 88.889%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 1 11.111%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 88.889%

Would not recommend our service 1 11.111%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Health Visiting Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Healthy Routes - Wigan Summary

Number of responses: 15

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 80.000%

Likely 3 20.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 15 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Home Oxygen Service Summary

Number of responses: 0



Intermediate Care Summary

Number of responses: 1

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Let's Talk (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Let's Talk (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 77.778%

Likely 2 22.222%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 9 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



LTC including Telehealth Summary

Number of responses: 0



Lymphoedema Summary

Number of responses: 7

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 7 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Macmillan Nursing (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Medicines Management - Care Home Service Summary

Number of responses: 20

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 15 75.000%

Likely 2 10.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 5.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 2 10.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 17 85.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 3 15.000%



NHS Continuing Healthcare Summary

Number of responses: 0



Night Care Service (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Offender Health (West Yorkshire) Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 50.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 50.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 1 50.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 50.000%



Out of Hours Nursing (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Pulmonary Rehab Summary

Number of responses: 0



School Nursing Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Adolescent Nurse (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Adolescent Nurse (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Contraception Repeat Issue (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Contraception Repeat Issue (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Erectile Dysfunction (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Erectile Dysfunction (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Avenues Medical Centre Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Diadem Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 10

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 9 90.000%

Likely 1 10.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 10 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Haxby Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 23

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 17 73.913%

Likely 6 26.087%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 23 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Other Summary

Number of responses: 19

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 16 84.211%

Likely 3 15.789%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 19 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, St Andrews at Elliott Chappell Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Sutton Manor Surgery Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 2 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GP Contraception LARC, Sydenham Group Practice Summary

Number of responses: 10

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 7 70.000%

Likely 3 30.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 10 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GUM & Family Planning (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 33

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 30 90.909%

Likely 2 6.061%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 1 3.030%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 32 96.970%

Would not recommend our service 1 3.030%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - GUM & Family Planning (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 73

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 47 64.384%

Likely 19 26.027%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 2 2.740%

Do not know 5 6.849%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 66 90.411%

Would not recommend our service 2 2.740%

Neutral or do not know 5 6.849%



Sexual Health - Outreach (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Outreach (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - SHAWS (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - SHAWS (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Specialist Menopause (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Specialist Menopause (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 8

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 8 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 8 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Ultrasound (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Ultrasound (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 4

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 4 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 4 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Unplanned Pregnancy Service Summary

Number of responses: 39

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 35 89.744%

Likely 4 10.256%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 39 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Sexual Health - Vasectomy (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Vasectomy (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Women's Health (East Riding) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Sexual Health - Women's Health (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 67

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 59 88.060%

Likely 7 10.448%

Neither likely or unlikely 1 1.493%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 66 98.507%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 1 1.493%



Smokefree (Hull) Summary

Number of responses: 0



Smokefree (Knowsley) Summary

Number of responses: 12

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 12 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 12 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Smokefree (St Helens) Summary

Number of responses: 3

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 3 100.000%

Likely 0 0.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 3 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Specialist Palliative Care (EOL) Summary

Number of responses: 0



TB Nursing Team - East Riding Summary

Number of responses: 2

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 1 50.000%

Likely 1 50.000%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 2 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



TB Nursing Team - Hull Summary

Number of responses: 9

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 6 66.667%

Likely 3 33.333%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 9 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Therapy Services Summary

Number of responses: 0



Treatment room - ear syringe Summary

Number of responses: 0



Treatment rooms Summary

Number of responses: 18

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Extremely likely 17 94.444%

Likely 1 5.556%

Neither likely or unlikely 0 0.000%

Unlikely 0 0.000%

Extremely unlikely 0 0.000%

Do not know 0 0.000%

Recommendation Amount Percentage

Would recommend our service 18 100.000%

Would not recommend our service 0 0.000%

Neutral or do not know 0 0.000%



Unplanned Care, ECP Summary

Number of responses: 0



Unplanned Care, MIU Summary

Number of responses: 0
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